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1986 Tecate

PARTS LIST
FUEL TANK

ITEM NAME

GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052A)
TANK-COMP (Ref # 51001)

TAP-ASSY (Ref # 51023)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)

COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

TUBE,5X9X350 (Ref # 92059)

DAMPER RUBB TANK REAR (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-UPSET-WSP (Ref # 187)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11009-1623 1
32052-1216
32052-1217
51001-1232-6W
51023-1045
51049-1068
92022-1690
92027-169
92059-1265
92075-030
92075-1382
130B0610
132G0625
187B0616
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